
Gota Serena 2024
Lucena - PB 14.7.2024

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

Jair Rodrigues Da Silva
Clube de Orientação do Extremo Leste
Course : Homem 20K
Time : 2:59:20 [Points : 30]

7/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Joacy Dantas De Araujo 2:00:33 [30]
2. Diego Black Vieira 2:02:28 [30]
3. Luiz Eduardo Rosa Farias 2:46:58 [30]

1. 114 03:20:30  [1]
2. 113 00:02:43 03:23:13  [1]
3. 116 00:07:03 03:30:16  [1]
4. 127 00:04:22 03:34:38  [1]
5. 117 00:03:39 03:38:17  [1]
6. 112 00:13:16 03:51:33  [1]
7. 118 00:03:32 03:55:05  [1]
8. 111 00:03:12 03:58:17  [1]
9. 119 00:05:58 04:04:15  [1]

10. 110 00:05:45 04:10:00  [1]
11. 121 00:02:23 04:12:23  [1]
12. 120 00:03:19 04:15:42  [1]
13. 122 00:04:49 04:20:31  [1]
14. 124 00:03:31 04:24:02  [1]
15. 125 00:05:34 04:29:36  [1]
16. 101 00:02:37 04:32:13  [1]
17. 103 00:02:42 04:34:55  [1]
18. 106 00:02:23 04:37:18  [1]
19. 108 00:03:06 04:40:24  [1]
20. 139 00:11:42 04:52:06  [1]
21. 140 00:06:06 04:58:12  [1]
22. 135 00:08:13 05:06:25  [1]
23. 142 00:04:40 05:11:05  [1]
24. 141 00:04:27 05:15:32  [1]
25. 136 00:19:23 05:34:55  [1]
26. 134 00:10:37 05:45:32  [1]
27. 133 00:12:57 05:58:29  [1]
28. 143 00:09:42 06:08:11  [1]
29. 137 00:06:09 06:14:20  [1]
30. 138 00:09:22 06:23:42  [1]
31. 999 00:03:08 06:26:50
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